
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Lana 2021 (24/25 Apr) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.62 2.18 46.46 13.97 52.02 5.42 70.44

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 2019 2005
2015

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:05.31
2002 1993 2003 2013

2008

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2790 (2018) T:2586 (2018)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9126WR 2018 8390 2013A. KRAUCHANKA (BLR)MRK. MAYER (FRA)

34th MultiStars 2021

1 Apr 1992

8055Martin ROE1 NOR

883

10.90

937

7.51

1820

782

14.88

2602

758

1.95

3360

793

50.48

D1:4153

802

15.40

805

46.86

5760

865

4.85

6625

815

65.14

7440

615

4:50.56

D2:39024955

(2) (3) (9)(9) (12) (3)(8)(1) (1) (2)

(1) (1) (2)(1) (2) (1)(1)(1) (1)

-0.7+1.1+0.6

R: 3093 (4) J: 2560 (2) T: 2402 (2)

27 Oct 1991

8025Adam Sebastian HELCELET2 CZE

799

11.28

886

7.30

1685

782

14.87

2467

785

1.98

3252

784

50.66

D1:4036

891

14.66

818

47.49

5745

834

4.75

6579

838

66.62

7417

608

4:51.78

D2:39894927

(6) (2) (10)(10) (4) (2)(4)(11) (6) (3)

(2) (2) (1)(5) (4) (2)(3)(7) (3)

-1.3+1.9+0.6

R: 3082 (5) J: 2505 (4) T: 2438 (1)

16 Feb 1995

7815Fredrik SAMUELSSON3 SWE

793

11.31

847

7.14

1640

741

14.20

2381

813

2.01

3194

804

50.24

D1:3998

809

15.34

750

44.18

5557

834

4.75

6391

768

62.01

7159

656

4:43.97

D2:38174807

(6) (4) (6)(5) (11) (7)(1)(12) (10) (8)

(4) (3) (4)(8) (8) (6)(7)(11) (12)

-1.3+1.5+0.6

R: 3062 (9) J: 2494 (6) T: 2259 (3)

22 Apr 2000

7758Dario DESTER4 ITA

836

11.11

910

7.40

1746

693

13.42

2439

758

1.95

3197

857

49.10

D1:4054

899

14.60

634

38.48

5587

865

4.85

6452

662

54.97

7114

644

4:45.82

D2:37044953

(2) (8) (7)(2) (2) (12)(8)(4) (3) (14)

(3) (4) (8)(3) (3) (5)(6)(3) (4)

+0.7+1.8-0.1

R: 3236 (2) J: 2533 (3) T: 1989 (10)

4 Mar 1995

7752Pablo TRESCOLI5 ESP

850

11.05

876

7.26

1726

696

13.47

2422

758

1.95

3180

845

49.35

D1:4025

896

14.62

745

43.95

5666

688

4.25

6354

667

55.25

7021

731

4:32.13

D2:37274921

(11) (7) (2)(3) (3) (8)(8)(2) (7) (13)

(7) (7) (7)(6) (5) (3)(8)(4) (6)

+0.7-0.1

R: 3322 (1) J: 2322 (9) T: 2108 (7)

12 Jul 1988

7745Romain MARTIN6 FRA

806

11.25

809

6.98

1615

779

14.83

2394

813

2.01

3207

757

51.27

D1:3964

851

14.99

554

34.50

5369

865

4.85

6234

868

68.61

7102

643

4:46.08

D2:37814815

(2) (1) (8)(13) (6) (16)(1)(10) (16) (4)

(9) (5) (5)(10) (7) (12)(5)(12) (10)

-1.3-1.2+0.6

R: 3057 (10) J: 2487 (7) T: 2201 (4)

18 Jul 1992

7704Niels PITTOMVILS7 BEL

755

11.49

854

7.17

1609

704

13.61

2313

785

1.98

3098

777

50.83

D1:3875

857

14.94

794

46.34

5526

865

4.85

6391

635

53.11

7026

678

4:40.34

D2:38294732

(2) (9) (4)(11) (5) (5)(4)(14) (9) (12)

(4) (6) (3)(12) (11) (10)(13)(13) (15)

+0.7+0.7-0.1

R: 3067 (8) J: 2504 (5) T: 2133 (6)

22 Jan 1992

7652Reinis KREGERS8 LAT

817

11.20

833

7.08

1650

752

14.38

2402

813

2.01

3215

795

50.43

D1:4010

797

15.44

737

43.57

5544

746

4.45

6290

696

57.21

6986

666

4:42.27

D2:36424807

(9) (5) (5)(8) (13) (9)(1)(8) (14) (7)

(8) (8) (9)(7) (8) (9)(4)(10) (9)

-0.7-0.8-1.3

R: 3075 (7) J: 2392 (8) T: 2185 (5)

8 Dec 1995

7549Benjamin HOUGARDY9 BEL

823

11.17

888

7.31

1711

683

13.26

2394

785

1.98

3179

858

49.07

D1:4037

831

15.15

610

37.29

5478

895

4.95

6373

585

49.76

6958

591

4:54.61

D2:35124868

(1) (11) (11)(1) (9) (13)(4)(7) (4) (15)

(6) (9) (11)(4) (6) (11)(9)(5) (10)

+0.7+2.6-1.3

R: 3103 (3) J: 2568 (1) T: 1878 (11)

7 Jun 2000

7406Fran BONIFACIC10 CRO

711

11.70

857

7.18

1568

732

14.06

2300

653

1.83

2953

722

52.07

D1:3675

837

15.10

691

41.32

5203

775

4.55

5978

678

56.03

6656

750

4:29.18

D2:37314512

(8) (6) (1)(14) (8) (10)(16)(16) (8) (10)

(10) (10) (6)(14) (14) (14)(16)(16) (16)

-0.7+0.7-1.3

R: 3020 (11) J: 2285 (10) T: 2101 (8)

29 Mar 1994

7276Mario ARANCÓN11 ESP

761

11.46

830

7.07

1591

732

14.06

2323

653

1.83

2976

772

50.93

D1:3748

843

15.05

642

38.90

5233

716

4.35

5949

621

52.19

6570

706

4:35.93

D2:35284591

(10) (10) (3)(12) (7) (11)(16)(13) (15) (10)

(11) (11) (10)(13) (13) (13)(15)(14) (14)

-0.7+1.3-1.3

R: 3082 (5) J: 2199 (11) T: 1995 (9)

1 Dec 1999

6203Amar KASIBOVIC12 ITA

689

11.81

755

6.75

1444

548

11.04

1992

679

1.86

2671

675

53.16

D1:3346

586

17.37

609

37.28

4541

576

3.85

5117

518

45.20

5635

568

4:58.50

D2:28573932

(12) (12) (12)(15) (15) (14)(15)(17) (17) (17)

(15) (12) (12)(15) (15) (15)(17)(17) (17)

-0.7+0.6-1.3

R: 2518 (13) J: 2010 (12) T: 1675 (12)

8 Oct 1993

DNFJorge UREÑA ESP

845

11.07

922

7.45

1767

738

14.16

2505

785

1.98

3290

820

49.89

D1:4110

924

14.40

563

34.96

5597

DNS

5034

(4) (1) (15)(4)(3) (2) (9)

(2) (1) (4)(2)(2) (2)

-1.3+1.9+0.6

R: 2589 (12) J: 1707 (13) T: 1301 (16)

20 Jan 1995

DNFJirí SÝKORA CZE

827

11.15

840

7.11

1667

760

14.52

2427

731

1.92

3158

804

50.24

D1:3962

770

15.67

821

47.60

5553

DNS

4732

(5) (14) (1)(12)(5) (13) (5)

(11) (11) (7)(11)(8) (5)

-1.3+2.6-0.1

R: 2401 (15) J: 1571 (17) T: 1581 (14)

6 Jun 1996

DNFJan DOLEZAL CZE

825

11.16

842

7.12

1667

753

14.41

2420

758

1.95

3178

796

50.40

D1:3974

814

15.30

758

44.55

5546

DNS

4788

(7) (10) (6)(8)(6) (12) (6)

(9) (10) (8)(10)(8) (8)

+0.7+2.1+0.6

R: 2435 (14) J: 1600 (14) T: 1511 (15)

3 May 1991

DNFMarcus NILSSON SWE

736

11.58

847

7.14

1583

838

15.79

2421

731

1.92

3152

0

DNF

D1:3152

0

DNF

805

46.84

3957

DNS

3152

(4)(12)(15) (10) (1)

(16) (16) (16)(12)(15) (7)

+0.7+2.1-0.1

R: 736 (17) J: 1578 (16) T: 1643 (13)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

Lana 2021 (24/25 Apr) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.62 2.18 46.46 13.97 52.02 5.42 70.44

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 2019 2005
2015

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:05.31
2002 1993 2003 2013

2008

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2790 (2018) T:2586 (2018)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9126WR 2018 8390 2013A. KRAUCHANKA (BLR)MRK. MAYER (FRA)

34th MultiStars 2021

13 Jan 1990

DNFSimone CAIROLI ITA

814

11.21

888

7.31

1702

657

12.84

2359

705

1.89

3064

DNS(14)(9) (4) (16)

(14)(6) (13)

+1.3-0.1

R: 814 (16) J: 1593 (15) T: 657 (17)

15 Jun 1999

DNFLorenzo NAIDON ITA

677

11.87 DNS(18)

-1.3

R: 677 (18)

8587Ideal Decathlon 10.90 7.51 15.79 2.01 49.07 14.40 47.60 4.95 68.61 4:29.18
883 937 838 813 858 924 821 895 868 750

1820 2658 3471 D1: 4329 5253 6074 6969 7837 D2: 4258R: 3415 J: 2645 T: 2527
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